Bus

B BusE54 M- HES Go to website

Direction Route schedule
SR — R ILER R — M ILER
Sl eitgppe Monday 11:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:45
R EER

Wednesday 11:45
mE#E./ 0

Thursday 11:45
JINEFEE KAl

Friday 11:45
wBit/ 0
AOZEEA Saturday 12:20
B E Sunday 12:20
HFEABRR

Route info
TRl Direction: 1 FEER
81| Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
2R BT

E2
5
ER
BTt 2—H
(CEIIERE]
BRI
o {13 TX
s as 1 1 j:l___.._ - o e : %

e RHEER AT 2 ?.'.‘E’:HT s
j(ﬁii I 4 @OpenStreetMap1$ntributors

N oAb FES BusMaps
il R—ALAO

(CEIE: =


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-E54-%E5%B2%A1%E5%B1%B1-%E4%B8%AD%E5%BA%84%E7%B7%9A-407857546-378771963
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-E54-%E5%B2%A1%E5%B1%B1-%E4%B8%AD%E5%BA%84%E7%B7%9A-407857546-378771963
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-E54-%E5%B2%A1%E5%B1%B1-%E4%B8%AD%E5%BA%84%E7%B7%9A-407857546-378771963

HHR
RELHTEEL

BEEHTE T A&

Rt

N t t FLLE]

e 1L BR



Direction
1L ER — FEER

33 stops

Open route schedule

e 1L BR

e LI BR AT

N t t FLWLsr

PN )=

MBERFHE

REFH

R B A

R

B4R T 2@

HERBE

RELHTEEL

HHX

(CEIE: =

I R—AAR

REit

b RMEERH

s

PR

(CEII=EE]

BIt>2—H

HEER

¥H

ERRE

FEREASH]

)1l

Route schedule
L ER — PEER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: L ER
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:44

13:44


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-E54-%E5%B2%A1%E5%B1%B1-%E4%B8%AD%E5%BA%84%E7%B7%9A-407857546-378771963

THE)II
HF RBRR

£

MEd/ 0O
JI5 B K B
MERm./ O

AR

E54 B 1L - HEHR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Okayama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



